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Women / 5 / Sr E
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Daniela Mendiola5069
CGA

9.600 9.250 9.4009.425 37.675
1 1 1 4 1 

1 

Lianna Quick5119
Edge

9.300 9.125 9.4258.925 36.775
4 2 7 3 2 

2 

Nicole Gutierrez5223
Novato

9.500 8.900 9.3758.675 36.450
2 3 8 5T 3 

3 

Lisa Akai5178
GymStars - Stockton

8.800 8.850 9.4759.225 36.350
12 4 4 2 4 

4 

KimLy Lewis5228
Oroville

9.000 8.275 9.2259.300 35.800
7 5 3 7 5 

5 

Stella Favaro5176
Gymnastics Zone

8.900 7.950 9.5009.175 35.525
9T 8 5 1 6 

6 

Mia Kline5253
Performance

9.400 7.575 9.1259.075 35.175
3 13 6 9 7 

7 

Sloane Pace5323
USA Sports

8.900 8.100 9.1758.625 34.800
9T 6 9 8 8 

8 

Avery Newton5155
Golden Bear

8.475 7.600 9.0759.350 34.500
14 11T 2 11 9 

9 

Julianne Copeland5331
Vacaville

9.100 7.900 9.3757.550 33.925
6 9 14 5T 10 

10 

Lilly Anderson5278
CSC Race

8.950 7.600 9.1008.000 33.650
8 11T 12 10 11 

11 

Carly Newsum5229
Oroville

8.775 8.050 8.9507.700 33.475
13 7 13 13 12 

12 

Lacey Richardson5291
Technique

9.200 6.500 9.0008.300 33.000
5 14 11 12 13 

13 

Marcella Aceves5079
CSC Race

8.825 7.875 7.8258.425 32.950
11 10 10 14 14 

14 
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Women / 5 / Sr F
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Yasmine Diyab5126
Edge

8.875 9.250 9.3509.400 36.875
9 2 1 4 1 

1 

Amy Llewellyn5152
Gold Star

8.850 9.000 9.4008.600 35.850
10 3 6 2T 2 

2 

Abigail Lindsay5140
Fox

8.750 9.425 8.8758.500 35.550
11 1 8 12T 3 

3 

Melissa Boggini5288
Technique

9.475 8.050 9.4008.575 35.500
1 6T 7 2T 4 

4 

Nicole Dorado5135
Elite

9.150 8.250 9.2258.850 35.475
5 5 2 6 5 

5 

Kassidy Ford5222
Novato

9.025 8.950 9.1008.075 35.150
7 4 13 7T 6 

6 

Violet Loo5205
Marin Elite

9.125 8.050 9.5008.375 35.050
6 6T 10 1 7 

7 

Jada Jones5042
Athletic Horizons

9.225 7.825 9.2508.100 34.400
3 10 12 5 8 

8 

Colleen Peterson5108
Davis Diamonds

8.650 7.900 9.0008.750 34.300
12 8 4 10 9 

9 

Karina Ting5203
Luna

9.350 7.000 8.7758.800 33.925
2 13 3 14 10 

10 

Emma Johnson5281
Technique

9.200 7.375 9.0258.000 33.600
4 12 14 9 11 

11 

Kayle Melicher5050
Fliptastic!

9.000 7.875 8.9507.625 33.450
8 9 15 11 12T

12T

Lilly Doshier5029
All Star

8.600 7.750 8.8758.225 33.450
14 11 11 12T 12T

12T

Mary Grebing5134
Monterey

8.550 6.800 9.1008.625 33.075
15 14 5 7T 14 

14 

Jacqueline Briggs5039
Athletic Horizons

8.625 6.450 8.6758.400 32.150
13 15 9 15 15 

15 
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Women / 5 / Sr G
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Allison Simmons5285
Technique

9.375 9.100 9.3758.450 36.300
1 1 5 2 1 

1 

Samhita Krishnan5344
West Valley

9.300 8.500 9.4508.925 36.175
2T 3T 2 1 2 

2 

Mia Li5160
Golden Bear

8.825 8.425 9.1009.025 35.375
9 5 1 4 3T

3T

Miranda Costigan5341
West Valley

8.950 8.600 9.0508.775 35.375
7 2 4 5 3T

3T

Chelsea Wilson5208
Menlo Sparks

9.300 8.275 8.6508.875 35.100
2T 7 3 9T 5 

5 

Rebekah Kaufman5159
Golden Bear

8.650 8.500 9.2508.000 34.400
12 3T 7 3 6 

6 

Kaitlin Soriano5099
Clovis

9.000 8.400 8.6757.575 33.650
5T 6 9T 8 7 

7 

Megan McAuliffe5279
Elite

9.200 7.350 8.9007.575 33.025
4 10 9T 6 8 

8 

Devyn Cotton5091
Clovis

8.800 7.650 8.6507.900 33.000
10 8 8 9T 9 

9 

Louisa Mantilla5215
USA Sports

9.000 7.625 8.7757.275 32.675
5T 9 12 7 10 

10 

Sylvanna Nilsen5052
Byers Elk Grove

8.725 7.200 8.3758.050 32.350
11 11 6 11 11 

11 

Taryn Tindill5310
Athletic Horizons

8.900 7.050 7.9257.575 31.450
8 12 9T 12 12 

12 
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Women / 5 / Sr H
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mridula Vardhan5263
San Mateo

9.425 8.850 9.3509.225 36.850
1 4T 2 2T 1 

1 

Emily Reed5122
Edge

9.150 9.300 9.3508.900 36.700
6 1 8 2T 2 

2 

Rebecca Radle5312
Twisters

9.125 8.775 9.3009.175 36.375
7 7 4 4T 3 

3 

Amelia Farinas5148
Gold Star

9.300 9.025 9.1758.750 36.250
2T 3 9 7 4 

4 

Lauren Ginney5129
Edge

9.250 8.800 9.2508.925 36.225
4 6 7 6 5 

5 

Lauren Wong5289
Technique

9.300 8.650 9.1508.625 35.725
2T 8 11T 8T 6 

6 

Alyson Evans5030
Gold Star

8.925 8.450 9.1009.125 35.600
9T 9 5 10T 7T

7T

Danielle Lavezzoli5058
Byers Elk Grove

8.800 9.125 9.0508.625 35.600
13 2 11T 12 7T

7T

Nicole Brigette Fabela5055
Byers Elk Grove

8.925 7.450 9.5259.200 35.100
9T 13 3 1 9 

9 

Elizabeth Murray5150
Gold Star

8.875 7.000 9.3009.600 34.775
11T 15 1 4T 10 

10 

Madelyn Shapiro5210
Menlo Sparks

9.225 7.850 8.8758.650 34.600
5 11 10 15 11 

11 

Kelechi Iheanacho5332
Vacaville

9.025 8.850 9.0007.600 34.475
8 4T 14T 13 12 

12 

Lexy Mitchner5147
Gold Star

8.725 7.800 9.1508.575 34.250
15T 12 13 8T 13 

13 

Tanya Clausen-Tufi5282
Technique

8.875 6.700 8.9009.000 33.475
11T 16 6 14 14 

14 

Catharina Ji5321
USA Sports

8.750 8.100 9.1007.100 33.050
14 10 16 10T 15 

15 

Sierra Mauser5170
Aerials

8.725 7.350 8.4507.600 32.125
15T 14 14T 16 16 

16 
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